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SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-2023 

School opening Thursday 1st September 2022 

 
Closed Monday 31st October to 

Friday 4th November inclusive 

Christmas Holidays 
Finish 12pm Wednesday 21st December 

returning Thurs 5th January 

Bank Holiday Monday 6th February 

Mid Term Break Thursday 16th February and Friday 

17th February 

St Patrick’s day 17th March 

 

Finish 12pm Friday 31st March, 

returning Monday 17th April 

Bank Holiday Monday 1st May and 2nd May 

Bank Holiday Monday 5th June And 6th June 

Summer Holidays 12pm Wednesday 28th June 

We do not have dates for Confirmation and First Holy 

Communion at the moment.  We will let you know these dates 

when we get them 
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